
MENU
P O O L  B A R

B E E R S  &  C I D E R S
Amstel Lager
Black Label
Castle Free
Castle Lager/Light
Flying Fish Lemon
Hansa Pilsner
Heineken
Millers
Windhoek Lager/Light
Windhoek Draught 
Hunters Dry/Gold
Savanna Dry/Lite
Smirnoff Spin

28.00
28.00
24.00
28.00
32.00
28.00
32.00
32.00
32.00
38.00
38.00
38.00
38.00

C O C K T A I L S
Cosmopolitan 60.00
Vodka, Triple Sec & lime shaken with
Cosmopolitan mix and ice 

Dom Pedro 65.00
Amarula cream blended with rich vanilla ice
cream and milk

Margarita 65.00
Tequila ,Triple Sec and lime shaken - Frozen
or blended 

Frozen Fruit Daiquiri 65.00
Blended Rum, cane with Berryman fruit puree
and crushed ice. - Flavors : Kiwi, Passion fruit,
Peach, Mango and Strawberry

60.00Frozen Mojito
Blended Bacardi rum, lime, mint and crushed
ice

Long Island Iced Tea 75.00

Pina Colada
Blended Coconut Rum, infused with
Berryman Pina Colada Mix, cream and
crushed ice

72.00

Vodka, gin, rum, Tequila , lime and Triple Sec
topped with crushed ice & Coca Cola

Sex on the Beach 65.00
Vodka, Tequila, Grenadine layered with
orange juice 

O N  T A P
Gin & Tonic Pomegranate 500ml
Rum and Rasberry 500ml

68.00
68.00

M I N E R A L S ,  C O R D I A L S  &
W A T E R

Soft drink 200ml
Soft drink 300ml
Ice tea - Peach
Cordial -  25ml (Kola Tonic/
Lime/Passion fruit)
Red Bull 250ml
Spring Water 500ml
Prepared Water 500ml

21.00
25.00
26.00

8.00



38.00
23.00
16.00

Thirstey Firsty 45.00
Blended Smirnoff Vodka, Blue Curacao and
crushed ice

Virgin Frozen Fruit Daiquiri 45.00
Our Frozen Fruit Daiquiri without the alcohol



MENU
P O O L  B A R

L I Q U E R S  &  S H O O T E R S

Amarula
Apple Sours
Butlers - Ginger/ Peppermint /
Triple Sec
Jägermeister
Tequila Gold/ Sliver
Sambuca
Springbokkie
Strawberry Lips
- All Liquers & Shooters are sold                             
per 25ml -
Angostura Bitters  

15.00
15.00
15.00



25.00
22.00
16.00
25.00
15.00






8.00

W I N E  -  W H I T E  
Per Glass - Robertson Dry
Per Glass - Robertson Semi-Sweet 
Chardonnay Landskroon  750ml
Sauvignon Blanc Darling Cellers
750ml
Semi Sweet Robertson Beaukett 
 750ml 

26.00
28.00

180.00
145.00



120.00

W I N E  -  R O S É

Per Glass - Robertson 
Light Sparkling Robertson 750ml
Warwick First Lady 750ml

26.00
210.00
210.00

S P I R I T S

Brandy Klipdrift
Brandy Richelieu
Cane Cape to Rio
Gin Gordins
Gin Tanguery
Rum Bacardi
Rum Captain Morgan
Rum Malibu
Rum Red Heart
Rum Spiced Gold
Rum Southern Comfort
Vodka Smirnoff 1818
Whiskey Bells
Whiskey Jack Daniels
Whiskey Jameson
Whiskey J & B
Whiskey Johnie Walker Black
Whiskey Johnie Walker Red
-  All Spirits are sold per 25ml  -

20.00
20.00
15.00
18.00
25.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
22.00
30.00
20.00
30.00
25.00

W I N E  -  R E D

Per Glass - Robertson Dry
Merlot Villiera  750ml
Pinotage Spier 750ml

30.00
300.00
210.00

M E T H O D E  C A P  C L A S S I Q U E

Bon Courage Blush 320.00


